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Beatriz
QUINTANA

Freja
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Laura NEVES
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W
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33 7 (3) 9 15 31 7 9 6
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26 4 7 11 (61) 20 16 22 13
RET UFD
8 14 10 5 4 16 61 5 (61)

23 19 1 12 6 (46) 4 31 37

9 23 22 183 5 5 20 37 (45)

This website uses own and others cookies for
provide better browsing experience and
personalized attention with the statistical
information we collect surfing habits after analyzing
cookies. If you continue browsing without changing
any settings, we understand that you accept the use
of cookies on our site. For more information or
modify the use of cookies please read our cookies

policy

ACCEPT COOKIES POLICY 3)

24/09/2024, 08:06


https://2024europeans.optiworld.org/en/default/races/race-resultsall
https://2024europeans.optiworld.org/en/default/races/racecookies
https://2024europeans.optiworld.org/en/default/races/race-resultsall
https://2024europeans.optiworld.org/en/default/races/racecookies

2024 Optimist European Championship - Italy

30f9

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

SAIL # CREW

3650

CYP
42

B Sul
2022

|
FRA
3056

ERITA
9963

POL
2006

GRE
3163
=1ISR
152
=

AZE
49

POL
3568

=
'8 |

SWE
4919
=
GER
1975

AUT
2055
|

FRA
3087

HUN
1652

BRA
4278

Michaela
GEORGIOU

Alina DURRER W

Molly-Ella
MARSHALL

Irene FAINI W

Antonina
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32 16 10 14 24 41 (41) 24 5

15 20 23 21 26 32 (40) 16 17

29 32 21 27 16 19 5 (39 27
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1900 KAEWPROM
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STP

31 27 (40) 25 17 12 25 27 26

9 39 18 15 13 51 26 21 (56)

STP 28 21

27 (33) 30 28 18 21 20

19 34 17 4 20 17 54 (55) 32

41 5 16 24 18 48 22 25 (51)

15 25 16 35 24 (52) 27 33 30

21 24 28 20 17 42 32 (45) 23
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1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 5Q 6F 7F 8F 9F

347 47 (55) 46 53 40 29 25 52

UFD BFD
355 (61) 52 36 52 34 14 61 45

349 52 48 (54) 46 50 46 26 27

356 48 (58) 53 39 48 44 35 31

360 48 58 21 50 43 45 ?6F1[; 34

361 (60) 54 50 32 35 49 33 48

362 33 50 58 43 39 35 ?6F1[)) 43

362 54 55 (56) 54 27 54 32 30

372 46 38 40 52 35 56 |(36F1[)) 44

370 52 47 (54) 53 49 42 27 46

374 40 45 (55) 44 54 51 36 49

389 K3 K51 S (5A) 49 K2 24 50
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il
115 BEL Zoé DELHAYE W 350 411 UFD 56 47 45 55 47 BFD 39

1192 (61) 61
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116 BEL  EleniVANPARYS W 362 421 56 (59) 57 57 51 48 38 55
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235 1)
=]
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W 373 432 55 57 (59) 59 54 55 37 56
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